
                                                               RABINDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

                                                                CHAMPADANGA HOOGHLY 

                                                                DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 

         DATE: 07.06.2021 

 

It is hereby notified that all the students of the Department of Sanskrit GEN (2nd ,4th & 6th) 1st 

internal assessment will be held on 14.06.2021  according to the following schedule through Google 

Form. 

 

SEMESTE

R 

PAPER DATE TIME EXAM MODE 

 

II 

 

CC-2 

14.06.2021 

 

11.00-11.30 

 

 

 

 

 

GOOGLE FORM 

 

 

 

 

 

IV 

 

 

CC-4 

 

 

14.06.2021 

 

 

11.30-12.00 

 

SEC-2 

14.06.2021 

 

 

12.30-1.00 

 

 

VI 

 

 

DSE-1B 

 

14.06.2021 

 

 

 

 

11.00-11.30 

 

 

  

           H.O.D 

                                                                                                                                           Department of Sanskrit 


